Name

Category of
Governor

End of
term of
Office

Specific
Responsibilities

All Relevant Business Interests

Meetings Attended
in 2017/2018

Any Relation to
Staff

Date Stepped Down
if Applicable

Hazel Crane

Trust Governor

29/03/2021

Chair

Safeguarding

LINK

LAC

SEND

HT Performance
Management
Resources Committee

Clerk for Governor Services

LGB:

28/09/17
30/11/17
15/03/18
03/05/18
12/07/18
04/10/18

Resources:
06/11/17
12/03/18
02/07/18

No

Becky Poynter

Trust Governor

12/07/2021

Pupil Premium
Leadership and
Management

Employed by SWAT as Governance
Advisor
Chair of Governors, Westfield Primary

LGB:

28/09/17
15/03/18
12/07/18
04/10/18

No

Matthew Fuller

HT

N/A

HT

None

LGB:

28/09/17
03/11/17
15/03/18
03/05/18
12/07/18
04/10/18

Resources:
06/11/17
12/03/18
02/07/18

No

Jane Sendall

Trust Governor

24/05/2021

Personal Development
Behaviour and Welfare

HT at Place Farm

LGB:

28/09/17
30/11/17
15/03/18
04/10/18

No

Justine Horseman-Sewell

Trust Governor

22/03/2021

SFA

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Resources
Committee

None

LGB:

28/09/17
30/11/17
15/03/18
04/10/18

Resources:
06/11/17
02/03/18
02/07/18

No

Clare Cameron

Parent
Governor

13/07/2021

Maths Vice Chair
GDPR

None

LGB:

28/09/17
30/11/17
15/03/18

Related to a member of
staff




03/05/18
12/07/18
04/10/18

Adam Leggett

Staff Governor

27/11/2021

Health and Safety
Mental Health
Resources Committee

Member of Staff

LGB:

28/09/17
30/11/17
15/03/18
03/05/18
12/07/18
04/10/18

Married to a member of
staff




