Name	Category of Governor	End of term of Office	Specific Responsibilities	All Relevant Business Interests	Meetings Attended in 2017/2018	Any Relation to Staff	Date Stepped Down if Applicable
Hazel Crane	Trust Governor	29/03/2021	Chair Safeguarding LINK LAC SEND HT Performance Management Resources Committee	Clerk for Governor Services	LGB: 28/09/17 30/11/17 15/03/18 03/05/18 12/07/18 04/10/18  Resources: 06/11/17 12/03/18 02/07/18	No	
Becky Poynter	Trust Governor	12/07/2021	Pupil Premium Leadership and Management	Employed by SWAT as Governance Advisor Chair of Governors, Westfield Primary	LGB: 28/09/17 15/03/18 12/07/18 04/10/18	No	
Matthew Fuller	нт	N/A	нт	None	LGB: 28/09/17 03/11/17 15/03/18 03/05/18 12/07/18 04/10/18  Resources: 06/11/17 12/03/18 02/07/18	No	
Jane Sendall	Trust Governor	24/05/2021	Personal Development Behaviour and Welfare	HT at Place Farm	LGB: 28/09/17 30/11/17 15/03/18 04/10/18	No	
Justine Horseman-Sewell	Trust Governor	22/03/2021	SFA Quality of Teaching and Learning Resources Committee	None	LGB: 28/09/17 30/11/17 15/03/18 04/10/18  Resources: 06/11/17 02/03/18 02/07/18	No	
Clare Cameron	Parent Governor	13/07/2021	Maths Vice Chair GDPR	None	LGB: 28/09/17 30/11/17 15/03/18	Related to a member of staff	

					03/05/18 12/07/18 04/10/18	
Adam Leggett	Staff Governor	27/11/2021	Health and Safety Mental Health Resources Committee	Member of Staff	LGB: 28/09/17 30/11/17 15/03/18 03/05/18 12/07/18 04/10/18	Married to a member of staff